Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. <u>138566</u>
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2			
1.	 A. Name of conveying party(ies): Takashi TOKIZAWA B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	DE 1-1 KA 448	e and address of receiving party(ies): NSO CORPORATION , SHOWA-CHO RIYA-CITY, AICHI-PREF. -8661 PAN
3.	A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other B. Execution Date: October 9, 2008	B. Add:	tional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No
4.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/285,103 Additional numbers attact C. Title of Application: STATOR CORE FOR ROTA	thed? 🗌 Yes 🗵	
C. Title of Application: STATOR CORE FOR ROTATING ELECTRICAL MACHINE AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURING THE SAME			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total num	ber of applications and patents involved: 1
	Name: James A. Oliff	7. Please total fe	charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the e (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	8. Credit any deposit ac	overpayment or charge any underpayment to count number 15-0461.
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informationiginal document. James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,97 Registration No. 60,15	D:	rect and any attached copy is a true copy of the ate: October 28, 2008

PATENT REEL: 021752 FRAME: 0923

PATENT REEL: 021752 FRAME: 0924

RECORDED: 10/28/2008